Form No. 3366-642 Rev C

Stake Pocket Adapter Kit
2011 and After Workman® MD Series Utility Vehicle

TORO.

Model No. 119-9604
Installation Instructions
Loose Parts
Use the chart below to verify that all parts have been shipped.
Description Qty. Use

No parts required - Prepare the machine.

Receiver assembly 2

Hex-head screw (1/4 x 3/4 inch) 4 Install the stake pocket adapters.

Preparing the Machine

1. Park the machine on a level surface.

2. Engage the parking brake.
3. Shut off the machine and remove the key.

Installing the Stake Pocket Adapters

Install a receiver assembly into the hole.
Secure the receiver to the bed using 2 hex-head screws (1/4 x 3/4 inch).

1.
2.
3. Torque the hex-head screws (1/4 x 3/4 inch) to 4 to 5 N-m (35 to 45 in-Ib).
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2. Receiver assembly

1. Hex-head screw (1/4 x 3/4 inch)

; Original Instructions (EN)
Register at www.Toro.com. Printed in the USA
All Rights Reserved

33 6 6 -6 4 2 *

*

© 2024—The Toro® Company
8111 Lyndale Avenue South
ceds

Bloomington, MN 55420





